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Whether it’s for a domestic space or the commercial arena, the need 
for smart, stylish looks can be just as important as the need for perfect 
lighting. Our elegant 10W Sirena Circular PIR Bulkhead lights are strong 
and resilient, while offering a stylish finish.

The polycarbonate body and flame-retardant diffuser have a high 
mechanical strength, an anti-impact grade that can reach IK10 and 
follow the stipulations of EN60598-1 & EN60598-2-1.

During the day, the built-in PIR sensor saves electricity by deactivating 
the bulkhead. At night, however, the motion sensor turns on the 
bulkhead when it detects movement within its nine-metre coverage 
area, providing 900 lumens of light when activated.

Sirena 10w Black Circular 
PIR Bulkhead
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Specification Sheet

Code

SLL10CBBPIR

  Product    
   
   Sirena 10w Black 
   Circular PIR Bulkhead

Wattage: 

Guarantee:

Lumen Output:

Lumens Per Watt:

Colour Temp:

IP Rating:

IK Rating:

CRI:

Lamp Size:

Voltage:

Ambient Light:

Time Delay:

Detection Range:

Detection Distance:

Working Temperature:

Working Humidity:

Installation Height:

Detection Motion Speed:

Material:

10w

 3 Years

900

90

4000K

IP54

IK10

>80

210mm

220– 240V/AC -50/60Hz

< 3 - 2000Lux (adjustable)

3sec-10 sec min 1min – 5 min max

140°

Max 9m (<24°C)

-20Â°C - 40Â°C

<93%RH

1.8 – 2.5m

0.6-1.5m/s

Polycarbonate
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