

Specification Sheet

Sirena 10w Black Circular PIR Bulkhead

Whether it's for a domestic space or the commercial arena, the need for smart, stylish looks can be just as important as the need for perfect lighting. Our elegant 10W Sirena Circular PIR Bulkhead lights are strong and resilient, while offering a stylish finish.

The polycarbonate body and flame-retardant diffuser have a high mechanical strength, an anti-impact grade that can reach IK10 and follow the stipulations of EN60598-1 & EN60598-2-1.

During the day, the built-in PIR sensor saves electricity by deactivating the bulkhead. At night, however, the motion sensor turns on the bulkhead when it detects movement within its nine-metre coverage area, providing 900 lumens of light when activated.



Specification

Wattage:	10w
Guarantee:	3 Years
Lumen Output:	900
Lumens Per Watt:	90
Colour Temp:	4000K
IP Rating:	IP54
IK Rating:	IK10
CRI:	>80
Lamp Size:	210mm
Voltage:	220- 240V/AC -50/60Hz
Ambient Light:	< 3 - 2000Lux (adjustable)
Time Delay:	3sec-10 sec min 1min - 5 min max
Detection Range:	140°
Detection Distance:	Max 9m (<24°C)
Working Temperature:	-20°C - 40°C
Working Humidity:	<93%RH
Installation Height:	1.8 – 2.5m
Detection Motion Speed:	0.6-1.5m/s
Material:	Polycarbonate

Product	Code
Sirena 10w Black Circular PIR Bulkhead	SLL10CBBPIR

LIFE. ILLUMINATED